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GT Sheet No 43 O/4

ICT PI DIVISION J&K JAMMU

.
Narore Kainthgali Revised CA

FID Latitude Longitude
0 33° 2.287' N 75° 8.788' E
1 33° 2.269' N 75° 8.761' E
2 33° 2.238' N 75° 8.769' E
3 33° 2.214' N 75° 8.810' E
4 33° 2.172' N 75° 8.812' E
5 33° 2.151' N 75° 8.852' E
6 33° 2.144' N 75° 8.901' E
7 33° 2.187' N 75° 8.912' E
8 33° 2.186' N 75° 8.875' E
9 33° 2.221' N 75° 8.860' E

10 33° 2.260' N 75° 8.848' E
11 33° 2.280' N 75° 8.827' E


